XXXIIl Kuhauistaja 15.-16.7.2017

Venekuntia:

A
Raymarine 70)/\*//. GARMIN
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v $FLIR

Kippari / Varakippari / Miehisto
Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius
Kari Kyostila/Raine Sirola/Jyrki Pasanen
Matias Hyyryldinen/Martin Skyttd/Markus Hyyryldinen
Rauno Aaltonen/Martti Jolkkonen
Jussi Eloranta/Juuso Eloranta/Teemu Rinne/Pekka Rantanen
Janne Suominen/Miikka Nevala/Markus Haggren/Pekko Sinervo
Markku Tikkanen/Mikko Lehtonen
Juuso Antonen/Toni Luoma/Joose Antonen
Mikko H&kli/Tero Narhi/Jukka Nykqvist/Martti Hampori
Teemu Méenranta/Mikko Talgren/Aki Tossavainen
Kari Hokkanen/Tapio Réné/Juho Tuomola
Tero Viherkanto/Ari Viherkanto
Markku Saario/Petri Kippila
Teemu Saarni
Jari Nurmi/Nino Oranen/Jouni Oranen
Esa Lehto/Juho Lehto/Vi&ind Lehto/Jani Lehto
Jari Virtanen/Jukka Raita
Marko Aaltonen/Raimo Korhonen/Marko Pesonen
Juho Sillanp&a/Esko Sillanpaa
Juha Riiali/Joel Salonen/Joonas Sparman/Ari Keskitalo/Aki Helin
Kimmo Kuokkanen/Joni Kuokkanen/Valtteri Kuokkanen/Santeri Kuokkanen
Juha Saario/Teemu Jarvinen/Jere Hampori
Ari Streng/Mika Saynajoki/Pasi Karkkainen
Mikko lhonen/Joni Nurmi
Mika Rautiainen/Mikko Tapio
Janne Jalava/Juha Revonkoski/Tomi Saarni/Erkki Hartikka
Joni Kinnunen/Joona Kero/Joni Saaristo
Vesa Narhi/Teemu Néarhi
Pasi Halme/Markku Miettinen/Essi Halme
Jere Sintonen/Otto Lehtonen/Ville Lehtonen
Tuomas Hutri/JP Kinnunen/Jussi Hutri/Jussi Hietala
Joonas Paarni/Tuomas Hovi/Arto Tiitinen
Jari Kanervo/Jukka Kanervo/Salla Kanervo/Matias Kanervo
Teemu Tahvanainen/Janne Vainio/Juuso Boman
Jani Korhonen/Joni Litmanen
Jouko Jokinen/Kimmo Talikka/Kari Lamberg/Jani Kajander
Antti Tupola/Antti Sivonen/Jukka Sarméharju
Juha Pyh&lté/Aki Salento/Eero Pyhalté/Jorma Méki/Jari Saarikoski
Jyrki Jaakkola/Peter Hellman
Pekka Henriksson/Juha Henriksson
John Mattsson
Toni Malmberg/Eetu Lepistd

Veeti Lilja/Jasper Heino/Jere Salo/Samu Sihvonen/Tuukka Lilja/ Jaani Holopainen (alle 18v)/Juuso Harmanen

Juhani Seppéld/Harri Rummukainen
Mauno Karttunen/Sami Karttunen/Matti Karttunen/Per Lindberg
Petri Sjogren/Tomi Nevalainen/Pasi Nevalainen/Mika littila
Kari Raatikainen
Lari Ihalainen/Toni Vierula
Aki Kaven/Mikko Tiitinen
Teppo Vare/Markus Manninen/Toni Jylhdmaki
Niko Lassila/Toni Lassila
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Tulos (g)
16720
15800
13950
12985
12545
10870
8640
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8005
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6820
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4595
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4510
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4420
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2810
2795
2780
2330
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2090
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1915
1895
1790
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1310
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1200
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